
Pos.  No.  Driver   Pts Starts  Wins  Top 5  Top 10        Attempts 

  1.   78  Vince Quenneville, Jr. 689    13     4     12      13  13 

  2.   27  Ron Proctor  675    13     5     12      13  13 

  3.  50X  Joey Roberts  663    13     0     11      13  13 

  4.   25  Billy Lussier  646    13     3     10      13  13 

  5.   76  Mike Wells  494     9     0      6       9  10 

  6.   17  Jason Durgan  418     7     1      6       7   8 

  7.   6X  Jackie Brown, Jr. 367     7     0      5       7   7 

  8.    8 # Chad White  199     5     0      1       5   5 

  9.   18  Chuck Bradford  118     3     0      0       3   3 

 

# — Denotes Rookie of the Year contender 
POINT TOTALS INCLUDE 10 BONUS POINTS FOR ATTENDING CAR SHOW 

 

Pos.  No.  Driver   Pts Starts  Wins  Top 5  Top 10        Attempts 

  1.    8  Chad White  199     5     0      1       5   5 



Pos.  No.  Driver   Pts Starts  Wins  Top 5  Top 10        Attempts 

  1.   22  Dylan Rabtoy  700    13     4     11      13  13 

  2.   52  Jim McKiernan  699    13     4     10      13  13 

  3.    5  Scott FitzGerald  642    13     0      8      12  13 

  4. 19VT  R.J. Germain  635    13     1      7      13  13 

  5.  802 # Brett Wood  622    13     1      8      12  13 

  6.    9  Jared Blake  610    13     0      9      13  13 

  7.   58  Tony Salerno  481    12     0      1       7  12 

  8.   55  Austin McKiernan 448    10     1      3       8  11 

  9.   26  Bill Burlingame  438    13     0      0       5  13 

10.  82G # Garrett Given, Sr. 367     8     1      1       7   8 

11.  88X # Eric Messier  357     8     1      4       6   8 

12.  9VT # Chris Cardarelli  190     4     0      0       3   4 

13.  55X # Kelsea Woodard 167     4     0      1       4   4 

14.  52X  Shawn Duquette 155     4     0      2       2   4 

15.   57  Adam Maynard  131     4     0      0       3   4 

16.   20  Matt Monaghan  107     3     0      0       3   3 

17.   33  Dave Aiken   96     3     0      0       2   3 

18.   5X  Tylor Terry   64     1     0      0       1   1 

   99  Robin Cummings  64     2     0      0       1   2 

20.   49  Peyton Lanphear  43     1     0      0       1   1 

21.   49  Cooper Bouchard  34     1     0      0       1   1 

22.   5X  Andrew FitzGerald  33     1     0      0       1   1 

23.   55  Brandon Larrow   31     1     0      0       0   1 

24.   11  Jimmy Bushey   23     0     0      0       0   1 

25.  44D  Bill Duprey   22     0     0      0       0   1 

   73 # Kyle Watrous   22     0     0      0       0   1 
 

# — Denotes Rookie of the Year contender 

POINT TOTALS INCLUDE 10 BONUS POINTS FOR ATTENDING CAR SHOW 

Pos.  No.  Driver   Pts Starts  Wins  Top 5  Top 10        Attempts 

  1.  802  Brett Wood  622    13     1      8      12  13 

  2.  82G  Garrett Given, Sr. 367     8     1      1       7   8 

  3.  88X  Eric Messier  357     8     1      4       6   8 

  4.  9VT  Chris Cardarelli  190     4     0      0       3   4 

  5.  55X  Kelsea Woodard 167     4     0      1       4   4 

  6.   73  Kyle Watrous   22     0     0      0       0   1 



Pos.  No.  Driver   Pts Starts  Wins  Top 5  Top 10        Attempts 

  1.   76 # Shawn Moquin  692    13     1     13      13  13 

  2.   23 # Cam Gadue  662    13     2     11      13  13 

  3.  555  Roo Forrest  656    13     3      9      11  13 

  4.   55  Andrew FitzGerald 637    13     0     11      12  13 

  5.   54  Zach Wood  576    13     3      4      10  13 

  6.  802 # Johnny Bruno  554    13     0      2      11  13 

    0  Kaleb Shepard  554    13     0      1      13  13 

  8.   02 # Mike Preston  504    11     0      4       9  12 

  9.  82G  Garrett Given, Sr. 454     9     0      6       7   9 

10.   25 # Kyle Botala  287     8     0      0       7   8 

11.   29  Brad Bertrand  261     5     4      4       5   5 

12.    8 # Curtis Denton  185     6     0      0       3   6 

13.   51  John McCarron  164     3     0      0       2   5 

14.    9  Tanner Lunt  139     4     0      0       3   4 

15.   28 # Russ Champine, II 137     1     0      0       0   4 

16.   44  Josh Swahn  116     3     0      0       2   3 

17.  80H # Hunter Given   95     1     0      0       0   3 

  82X  Brian Bishop, Jr.  95     2     0      0       1   2 

19. 41NY  Tim LaFountain   80     1     0      0       0   3 

20.   35  Chris Mattos   72     1     0      0       1   1 

21.   35  Jeff Murray   60     1     0      0       1   2 

22.    4  C.J. LaVair   41     1     0      0       1   1 

23.   67  Kevin Streeter   39     1     0      0       1   1 

24.    7  Cameron Kennedy  37     1     0      0       1   1 

25.   82  Samantha Stoddard  35     1     0      0       1   1 

   18  Jeff Martin, Jr.   35     1     0      0       1   1 
 

# — Denotes Rookie of the Year contender 
POINT TOTALS INCLUDE 10 BONUS POINTS FOR ATTENDING CAR SHOW 

Pos.  No.  Driver   Pts Starts  Wins  Top 5  Top 10        Attempts 

  1.   76  Shawn Moquin  692    13     1     13      13  13 

  2.   23  Cam Gadue  662    13     2     11      13  13 

  3.  802  Johnny Bruno  554    13     0      2      11  13 

  4.   02  Mike Preston  504    11     0      4       9  12 

  5.   25  Kyle Botala  287     8     0      0       7   8 

  6.    8  Curtis Denton  185     6     0      0       3   6 

  7.   28  Russ Champine, II 137     1     0      0       0   4 

  8.  80H  Hunter Given   95     1     0      0       0   3 



Pos.  No.  Driver   Pts Starts  Wins  Top 5  Top 10        Attempts 

  1. 26VT  Seth Bridge  337     7     0      6       7   7 

  2.  1VT # Evan Hallstrom  330     7     0      5       7   7 

  3.    7 # Dylan Payea  328     7     1      5       7   7 

  4.  3RB  Robert Bryant, Jr. 321     7     3      5       5   7 

  5.   27  Chris Bergeron  162     3     3      3       3   3 

  6. 22ME  Mark Norris  148     4     0      2       3   4 

  7.   41  Jamie Aube  139     3     0      2       3   3 

  8.   00  Steve Miller  128     3     0      1       2   3 

  9.   25  Josh Masterson   95     2     0      1       1   2 

10.   2X  Reilly Lanphear   91     2     0      0       2   2 

11.    8  Rich Lowrey, Jr.   89     2     0      2       2   2 

12.   17 # Jason Durgan   87     2     0      0       2   2 

13. 29NH  Aaron Fellows   83     2     0      1       1   2 

14.   44  Richard Lowrey, III  75     1     0      0       1   2 

15.   15  Brian Tarbell   66     2     0      0       1   2 

16.   54  Robert Hagar   60     2     0      0       1   2 

17.   31  Bill Donahue   56     1     0      0       1   2 

18.   25  Guy Caron   50     1     0      1       1   1 

 41NH  Tom Sheehan   50     1     0      0       1   1 

20. 11QC  Claude Leclerc   49     1     0      1       1   1 

21.   42  Matt White   43     1     0      0       1   1 

22.  29X  Allen Fellows   35     1     0      0       1   1 

23.    2  Peyton Lanphear  33     1     0      0       1   1 

 

# — Denotes Rookie of the Year contender 
POINT TOTALS INCLUDE 10 BONUS POINTS FOR ATTENDING CAR SHOW 

Pos.  No.  Driver   Pts Starts  Wins  Top 5  Top 10        Attempts 

  1.  1VT  Evan Hallstrom  330     7     0      5       7   7 

  2.    7  Dylan Payea  328     7     1      5       7   7 

  3.   17  Jason Durgan   87     2     0      0       2   2 


